GBU1506-GBU1510
Document number: DS43604 Rev. 2 - 2
1 of 5
November 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
GBU1506-GBU1510
A

contact us or your local Diodes representative.
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Part Number Qualification Package
Packing
Qty. Carrier
GBU1506-TU Commercial GBU 20pcs Tube
GBU1508-TU Commercial GBU 20pcs Tube
GBU1510-TU Commercial GBU 20pcs Tube
Notes: 1. EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant. All applicable RoHS exemptions applied.
 2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green" and
 Lead-free.
            3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and
               <1000ppm antimony compounds.
4. For packaging details, go to our website at https://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/diodes-packaging/.
Marking Information
\
Green
GBU15xx = Product Type Marking Code
 = Manufacturer’s Code Marking
YWW = Date Code Marking
Y = Last Digit of Year (ex: 1 = 2021)
WW = Week Code (01 to 53)
GBU1506-GBU1510
Document number: DS43604 Rev. 2 - 2
2 of 5
November 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
GBU1506-GBU1510
A
D
V
A
N
C
E
D
 I
N
F
O
R
M
A
T
I
O
N
Maximum Ratings (@TA = +25°C, unless otherwise specified.)
Characteristic Symbol GBU1506 GBU1508 GBU1510 Unit
Maximum Repetitive Peak Reverse Voltage VRRM 600 800 1000 V
Maximum DC Blocking Voltage VDC 600 800 1000 V
Average Rectified Output Current
@TC = +100°C